

Celebrating the 264th consecutive year of The New York City St. Patrick's Day Parade and honoring 2025 Grand Marshal Michael Benn



Wednesday, March 12, 2025

6:00 PM Cocktails 7:30 PM Dinner and Entertainment

New York Marriot Marquis 1535 Broadway, New York NY 10036

RSVP: No later than March 1st, 2025
BOOK ONLINE: To purchase tables/tickets online, visit:
StPatricksDayFoundation.org

For additional information contact:

Noel Ruane at gala@StPatricksDayFoundation.org
Or call Sean Lane 516-362-9538, Hilary Beirne 914-833-8363
We kindly request Business Attire



The Board of Directors of the NYC St. Patrick's Day Foundation cordially invites you to attend its

Annual Gala Dinner Honoring

Michael Benn

The 2025 Grand Marshal of the New York City St. Patrick's Day Parade

Michael Benn was born in Clare Street, Limerick City Ireland. He attended Christian Brothers Secondary School before migrating to the United States with his family in 1962. Michael finished school at Cardinal Hayes High School before attending and graduating from Mercy College with a degree in accounting.

Michael proudly served as a Sergeant in the US Army from 1969 through 1972.

Michael and his wife Christina, who also migrated from Limerick City, met in the Bronx, NY and eventually built their life and family in Rockaway Beach, NY. They have been happily married for 55 years and were blessed to have 6 beautiful children; 5 sons (Michael, Richard, William, Brendan, and Patrick), as well as their only daughter Tara. They have 5 wonderful daughters in laws (Kimberly, Helena, Martina, Valerie, and Kristen) as well as 11 grandchildren (Michael, Oliver, Shayla, Brendan, Ryan, Heidi, Madison, Richard, Mackenzie Cassidy, and Teagan). They raised their family to be proud of their Irish roots, to embrace their Catholic up bringing, and celebrate their Irish culture.

Michael retired from the Construction Industry after spending time in two strong unions: International Union of Operating Engineers Local 30 and Local 608 Carpenters Union.

Michael is the President and Chairman of Queens County St. Patrick's Day Parade in Rockaway Beach, the 2nd largest St. Patrick's Day parade in New York. He works effortlessly on organizing the parade year-round to ensure strong Irish leaders are recognized and celebrated.

Michael has close ties in the Irish community and is very involved in celebrating Irish culture. He produces and directs Au Suil Na Gael "In the Eyes of the Irish" television show that promotes Irish culture and heritage.

He was honored by the New York City Council on 3 separate Occasions and received the Tom Manton award. Michael also received the Irish Ministry Shining Star, was the Chief Brehon of Coney Island's Great Irish Fair, and Queens County AOH man of the year.

Michael is a proud son of Limerick and his love for Ireland holds no bounds.

This year's Gala will feature a special musical performance by



St. Patrick's Day Foundation Board of Directors and Dinner Committee 2025

HILARY BEIRNE

Chmn, St. Patrick's Day Foundation; Science Educator, Chief Administrative Officer, NYC St. Patrick's Day Parade

JAMES CAHILL

RVP, National Labor & Trust, NY Public Sector

FRANK COMERFORD

Chief Revenue Officer,
Pres. of Commercial Operations. NBC

MICHAEL J. DOWLING

President and CEO. Northwell Health

KEVIN DWYER

Sr. VP Corporate Development, SupplyLogic

GERRY FLYNN

President, Eastside Flooring Corporation

SEAN FLYNN

Eastside Flooring Corporation

LIAM HARNEY

Director, Ahern Painting Contractors

SEAN KELLEHER

CEO, Wall Street Access

DR. JOHN LAHEY

Past President, Quinnipiac University

SEAN LANE

Chmn, NYC St. Patrick's Day Parade Senior Vice President, Financial Advisor

WILLIAM LYNN

IUOE Local 30 Business Manager

EILEEN FLANNELLY MACKELL

President, Irish Institute

SEAN MCCOOEY

Partner, Third Seven Capital

DR. THOMAS MCGINN

Executive Vice President,
Physician Enterprise, CommonSpirit

PATRICK MCGOWAN

CEO, McGowan Builders Inc.

DANNY MOLONEY JR.

President, Liffey Van Lines Inc.

THOMAS MORRISSEY

Senior Vice President, Morgan Stanley Wealth Managment

DR. JOSEPH MULVEHILL CEO, Park Avenue Concierge

JOSEPH M. MURPHY JR. Board Director, Country Bank,

Board Director, Country Bank, A Division of OceanFirst Bank, N.A.

FRANK X. O'CONNOR

Executive Director, UBS Financial Services

WILLIAM O'CONNOR

Partner, Holland & Knight

DR. BRIAN O'DWYER

Senior Partner O'Dwyer & Bernstien

BERNIE REIDY

Managing Director, U.S. Trust

JAMES TYNION

Partner, Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

MARIE UNANUE

Author

✓ Ex-Officio
✓

TIMOTHY CARDINAL DOLAN

Archbishop of New York



GALA COMMITTEE



Hilary Beirne • Sean Lane • Brendan Benn James Cahill • Eileen Flannelly Mackell

SUPPORTING THE PARADE

Tables for the event can be purchased at the following levels of support:

Emerald Society \$100,000 • Hibernians \$50,000 • Gaelic Warriors \$25,000

Friends of St. Patrick \$10,000 • Shamrock Supporters \$7,500

Premium Tickets \$1,000 • Individual Tickets \$750

Thank you for considering this request, **Sláinte!** *Michael Benn*, 2025 Grand Marshal **Sean Lane**, NYC ST. Patrick's Day Parade Chairman *Hilary Beirne*, St. Patrick's Day Foundation Chairman

To make your reservations please go to:

https://www.stpatricksdayfoundation.org/sponsorship-tickets.html



Our Mission and Our History

The mission of the St. Patrick's Day Foundation is to support the New York St. Patrick's Day Parade, and celebrate the contributions of the Irish to American society, with scholarships and an ambitious year-round program of social and culture events. The first New York St. Patrick's parade stepped off Lower Broadway on March 17th 1762, fourteen years before the Declaration of Independence. Over two hundred and sixty years later, it is considered the largest parade in the world, with two hundred thousand marchers, and more than two million spectators lining Fifth Avenue. The television broadcast of the parade connects over 1.5 million household viewers with this extraordinary tradition, and the web-streaming of the parade, which began in 2008, expands the impact of the parade worldwide.

Getting Involved

We seek to engage Irish America, the Irish both here and abroad, and all New Yorkers to support out mission. Your financial support and personal involvement is crucial to our mission's success.





The St. Patrick's Day Foundation is a tax exempt organization

A nonprofit 501(c)(3) charity organization (EIN-Tax ID number 46-1343945)

For more information about the St. Patrick's Day Foundation, visit:

StPatricksDayFoundation.Org

St. Patrick's Day Foundation PO Box 1058 • Larchmont, NY 10538









